Intrusion Systems | DS308EA Quad PIR Detector with Anti-Mask
The wall mount DS308EA Quad PIR Detector uses Q-map
signal processing and a four-element (Quad), dual opposed
sensor design to provide excellent catch performance with
freedom from false alarms. The Anti-masking feature can
detect a cover-up or an intentional or accidental blocking
by sending a trouble signal to the panel. Test features,
including Motion Monitor, provide coverage integrity.

Current Draw: 25 mA at 12 VDC
Voltage: 6 VDC to 15 VDC
Ordering Information
DS308EA Quad PIR Intrusion Detector
Provides 15 m x 15 m (50 ft x 50 ft) cover-
age, anti-masking with spray detect, quad
element design, microprocessor controlled
self-test supervision systems and Q-map sig-
nal processing.
DS308EA
DS308EA-FRA Quad PIR Intrusion Detector
For use in France. Provides 15 m x 15 m (50
ft x 50 ft) coverage, anti-masking with spray
detect, quad element design, microproces-
sor controlled self-test supervision systems
and Q-map signal processing.
DS308EA-FRA
Ordering Information
DS308EA-ITA Quad PIR Intrusion Detector
For use in Italy. Provides 15 m x 15 m (50 ft
x 50 ft) coverage, anti-masking with spray
detect, quad element design, microproces-
sor controlled self-test supervision systems
and Q-map signal processing.
DS308EA-ITA
DS308EA-CHI Quad PIR Detector with Anti-Mask
For use in China. Provides 15 m x 15 m (50
ft x 50 ft) coverage, anti-masking with spray
detect, quad element design, microproces-
sor controlled self-test supervision systems